
 

 

Modular Course in Quantitative Economics 

2016-17 

Centre for Quantitative Learning and Applications 

Symbiosis School of Economics 

Subject Duration Faculty 

Maths 20 Ms. Shilpi Singh 

Stats 15 Mr. Abhinav Pal 

Math Eco 15 Mr. Prasun Bhatta Mishra 

Ecotrics 25 Ms. Ishita Ghoshal 

 

 

Date Time 

Duration (in 

hrs) Subject 

Monday, July 11, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Friday, July 15, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Monday, July 18, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Friday, July 22, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Thursday, July 21, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Friday, July 22, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Monday, July 25, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Wednesday, July 27, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Friday, July 29, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Monday, August 1, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Wednesday, August 3, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Friday, August 5, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Monday, August 8, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Statistics 

Friday, August 12, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Monday, August 15, 2016 --- 0   

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Thursday, August 18, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Mathematics 

Saturday, August 20, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Thursday, August 25, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 



Saturday, August 27, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Tuesday, August 30, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Thursday, September 1, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Saturday, September 3, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Thursday, September 8, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Saturday, September 10, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Saturday, September 17, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Math Eco 

Thursday, September 22, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Saturday, September 24, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Thursday, September 29, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Saturday, October 1, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Econometrics 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Extra 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Extra 

Saturday, October 8, 2016 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 2 Extra 

Total   82   

 


